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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name ViN Saint Paul

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political F

Office sought/Purpose of committee _Mayor (St.Paul, MN)

Type of report: X Initial report Final report (closes committee account
. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election
One-time report from political comn

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance B«

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial
report.
Reporting period: From N/ﬁ\ to 0B - 05 -a.0a\
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December
report)
Summary Statement to Date : i
(In column B, enter totals from A. Totals for B, Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) e

1. Total contributions under$50 § (% .00 + s Nia = $ C 3.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ S.0 _ )
greater than $50 s | ﬂq O + s NA = 3 [“H‘-S. 00
3. Expenditures $s-1352.72 + $ NA = $1352.72
Account Balance $ ©@ 5. 28
(as of report end date)

{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iter
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spr

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsk

Depository(ies)/Bank . . .
Location of Committee Funds Spire Credit Union

Signature of candidate, %-%%' E
secretary, or treasurer N

Chavon Stewart Email chavon.stewart@gmail.com

Printed Name

6405 83rd Ct N. Brooklyn Park MN, 55445 612-987-1001

Address Phone

Scanned with CamScanner



. ) Total Contribution = $2,038.00
Itemized Expenditures Total Expenses = st, 0.1
$685.28
Date Amount Purpose Form of Payment
6/5/2021 $28.00 Website Monthly Subscription Fee Bank Card
6/5/2021 $24.85 Website Domain Fee Bank Card
6/24/2021  $4.05 GoFundMe/Cash App cash out Fees Bank Card
6/30/2021  $200.00 Clothing for Dora for campaign events Bank Card
7/3/2021 $28.00 Website Monthly Subscription Fee Bank Card
7/8/2021 $300.00 Marketing(flyers and t-shirts) Bank Card
7/9/2021 $67.00 P.O. Box monthly fee for usage Bank Card
7/13/2021  $11.00 Walgreens(postage stamps) Bank Card
7/19/2021  $80.91 A-Sign(print flyers for marketing) Bank Card
7/26/2021  $80.91 A-Sign(print flyers for marketing) Bank Card
7/27/2021  $500.00 Election Registration Cash

8/4/2021 $28.00 Website Monthly Subscription Fee Bank Card



Contributions Equal to $ 50 and Greater Than $ 50

Date
Initiated

6/1/2021

6/23/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
6/24/2021
7/15/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021
7/24/2021

dividual
or Committee
( Payee)
Dora Jones-Robinson
Sonja Nishek
Fefe Cryer
LaShaye's Bakes
Darnella Wade
Jay Applebaum
On Call Services
Roy Magnusson
Jennifer Taylor
Jonathan Price
Mike and Jennifer Lavelle
Martez Gibson
Bruce Richards

Address Employer or:)e?:t;gla;:g;ed ; (if

545 Sandhurst Dr W Saint Paul, MN 55113 Unemployed

W10724 690th Ave River Falls, WI 54022 Self-Employed(vineyard owner)

175 Charles Ave #106 St Paul, MN 55103 PCA work

9476 Barrington Rd Woodbury, MN 55125 Self-Employed(baker)

283 W Superior St St Paul, MN 55102 Self-Employed

9904 Oak Ridge Tr Minnetonka, MN 55305 Self-Employed(customized water bottles)

6053 Hudson Rd Ste #150 Woodbury, MN 55125 Self-Employed(moving services)

2131 Albemarle Ct N Roseville, MN 55113 Ramsey County Community Liaison
7109 Jenner Ln S New Hope, MN 55016 United Airlines(customer service)
2575 Ivy Ave Maplewood, MN 55119 Self-Employed
1201 Jackson St St paul MN 55117 Pub Owners
7532 12th Ave S Richfield MN 55423 City of Minneapolis Sewage Dept
4104 W 12th St Savage, MN 55378 Construction Worker

€ P P P P P P P P P P P P

Amount
Given

100.00
100.00

75.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

60.00
100.00
230.00
360.00
100.00

50.00

Method of
Collection

Cash

GoFundMe

Cash
Check
Cash
Check
Check
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

ITotaI Amount Of

Column E =

1975|




Individual
Date Initiated or
Committee ( Payee )

6/16/2021 Keily Gyasi
6/16/2021 Shavon Barnes
6/23/2021 Chavon Stewart
6/24/2021 Melissa Kinsey
7/24/2021 Kia Lockhart

Contributions Under $ 50

‘mployer or Occupation
Qutiess ( if self-employed )

4150 Lexington Ave N Shoreview, MN 55126 Self-Employed(photographer)
5418 N Bryant Ave Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 Unemployed
6405 83rd Ct N Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 Self-Employed
5418 N Bryant Ave Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 Self-Employed
9476 Barrington Rd Woodbury, MN 55125 Admin Assistant/Full-Time Student

Amount
Given
6.00
11.00
5.00
10.00
31.00

Method of
Collection
Cash App
Cash App
GoFundMe
Cash App
Cash

Total Amount Of

Column E =

$63.00 |
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