

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _	Win Saint	Paul										
Type of organization	n: X Ca	andidate Committee		Politic	cal Commit	tee		Political				
Office sought/Purpo	ose of comm	ittee Mayor (St.Pat	ul, N	N)								
Type of report:	Type of report: X Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report					Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political come registered with Campaign Finance Registration # This report serves as both the initial						
Reporting period:	_	N/L following end date of last re	port)		to (5 days							
Summary Statem (In column B, enter toto column C from previous	als from	A. Totals for this report		Totals to	ve Date							
1. Total contribution	ns under \$50	\$ 63.00	+	s NA	:	= \$	63.	00				
2. Total contribution greater than \$50	\$ 1975.00	+	\$ N/A	=	= \$	197	5.00					
3. Expenditures		\$ 1352.72	+	\$ N/A	=	= \$	1352	.72				
				(a:	s of report e	nd dat	e)	.Z8				
Itemization of Cor Itemize all contribution include: date, name, a	ons made by ar	n individual or committee oyer or occupation if self-	that empl	are equal to o	r greater tha	n \$50	in the aggr	egate. Iter r Excel spr				
Itemization of Exp		n must include: date, purp	oose,	and amount.	Attach separ	ate sh	eet or Exce	el spreadsh				
Denository/ies\/Ban	ik tee Funds <u>S</u> ate, <i>J</i>	pire Credit Union										
Printed Name Chav	von Stewart			_ Email _ch	navon.stew	art@g	mail.com					
	Political Committee Political Committee											
		and the second of the second										

Itemized Expenditures

Total Contribution =

\$2,038.00

Total Expenses =

\$1,352.72

\$685.28

Date	Amount	Purpose	Form of Payment
6/5/2021	\$28.00	Website Monthly Subscription Fee	Bank Card
6/5/2021	\$24.85	Website Domain Fee	Bank Card
6/24/2021	\$4.05	GoFundMe/Cash App cash out Fees	Bank Card
6/30/2021	\$200.00	Clothing for Dora for campaign events	Bank Card
7/3/2021	\$28.00	Website Monthly Subscription Fee	Bank Card
7/8/2021	\$300.00	Marketing(flyers and t-shirts)	Bank Card
7/9/2021	\$67.00	P.O. Box monthly fee for usage	Bank Card
7/13/2021	\$11.00	Walgreens(postage stamps)	Bank Card
7/19/2021	\$80.91	A-Sign(print flyers for marketing)	Bank Card
7/26/2021	\$80.91	A-Sign(print flyers for marketing)	Bank Card
7/27/2021	\$500.00	Election Registration	Cash
8/4/2021	\$28.00	Website Monthly Subscription Fee	Bank Card

Contributions Equal to \$ 50 and Greater Than \$ 50									
Date Initiated	idividual or Committee (Payee)	Address	Employer or Occupation (if self-employed)		Amount Given	Method of Collection			
6/1/2021	Dora Jones-Robinson	545 Sandhurst Dr W Saint Paul, MN 55113	Unemployed	\$	100.00	Cash			
6/23/2021	Sonja Nishek	W10724 690th Ave River Falls, WI 54022	Self-Employed(vineyard owner)	\$	100.00	GoFundMe			
6/24/2021	Fefe Cryer	175 Charles Ave #106 St Paul, MN 55103	PCA work	\$	75.00	Cash			
6/24/2021	LaShaye's Bakes	9476 Barrington Rd Woodbury, MN 55125	Self-Employed(baker)	\$	100.00	Check			
6/24/2021	Darnella Wade	283 W Superior St St Paul, MN 55102	Self-Employed	\$	100.00	Cash			
6/24/2021	Jay Applebaum	9904 Oak Ridge Tr Minnetonka, MN 55305	Self-Employed(customized water bottles)	\$	100.00	Check			
6/24/2021	On Call Services	6053 Hudson Rd Ste #150 Woodbury, MN 55125	Self-Employed(moving services)	\$	500.00	Check			
6/24/2021	Roy Magnusson	2131 Albemarle Ct N Roseville, MN 55113	Ramsey County Community Liaison	\$	60.00	Cash			
6/24/2021	Jennifer Taylor	7109 Jenner Ln S New Hope, MN 55016	United Airlines(customer service)	\$	100.00	Cash			
7/15/2021	Jonathan Price	2575 Ivy Ave Maplewood, MN 55119	Self-Employed	\$	230.00	Cash	Total Amount Of	Column E =	1975
7/24/2021	Mike and Jennifer Lavelle	1201 Jackson St St paul MN 55117	Pub Owners	\$	360.00	Cash			
7/24/2021	Martez Gibson	7532 12th Ave S Richfield MN 55423	City of Minneapolis Sewage Dept	\$	100.00	Cash			
7/24/2021	Bruce Richards	4104 W 12th St Savage, MN 55378	Construction Worker	\$	50.00	Cash			

		Contributions Unde	er \$ 50						
Date Initiated	Individual or Committee (Payee)	Address	imployer or Occupation (if self-employed)		mount Given	Method of Collection			
6/16/2021	Keily Gyasi	4150 Lexington Ave N Shoreview, MN 55126	Self-Employed(photographer)	\$	6.00	Cash App			
6/16/2021	Shavon Barnes	5418 N Bryant Ave Brooklyn Center, MN 55430	Unemployed	\$	11.00	Cash App			
6/23/2021	Chavon Stewart	6405 83rd Ct N Brooklyn Park, MN 55445	Self-Employed	\$	5.00	GoFundMe			
6/24/2021	Melissa Kinsey	5418 N Bryant Ave Brooklyn Center, MN 55430	Self-Employed	\$	10.00	Cash App			
7/24/2021	Kia Lockhart	9476 Barrington Rd Woodbury, MN 55125	Admin Assistant/Full-Time Student	\$	31.00	Cash			
							Total Amount Of	Column E =	\$63.00